of Work (In 

Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(In Rs.) 

Application 

fee 

(In Rs.) 

Period of 

Completion 

(In Days) 

Annual Maintenance Contract for 

Housekeeping Works at CMPDI 

RI-VII Office Building, 

Samantapuri, Bhubaneswar 

6, 86,455.69 6900.00 NIL 

365 (Three 

Hundred 

Sixty Five) 

2. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 16.09.2015 13.00 Hours 

b. Document download start date 16.09.2015 13.30 Hours 

c. Document download end date 22.09.2015 13.30 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 16.09.2015 13.30 Hours